
　

順位 氏名
前回まで
のポイン

ト
OUT IN TOTAL ＨＤＣＰ 調整値 ネット 合計Ｐ

ステージ
累計P

次回ハンディ
キャップ（上限

40)

1 位 ﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｳｼﾞ 0 44 41 85 19 3 63 6 6 12

2 位 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻｸﾆ 0 41 39 80 12 2 66 5 5 7

3 位 ﾆｼﾊﾗ ｱｷﾗ 0 42 41 83 13 2 68 4 4 10

4 位 ﾀﾝ ｷﾖﾋｺ 0 44 43 87 14 2 71 3 3 13

5 位 ﾌｸｲ　ｽﾐｵ 0 44 43 87 15 -1 73 3 3 15

ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｼﾞ 0 46 46 92 16 3 73 3 3 16

7 位 ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｺ 0 48 48 96 20 2 74 2 2 20

ﾄｸﾓﾄ ｶﾂﾋｺ 0 44 50 94 20 0 74 2 2 20

ﾓｷﾞ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ 0 43 53 96 22 74 2 2 22

10 位 ﾊﾔｶﾜ　ﾋﾛﾖｼ 0 45 43 88 14 -1 75 1 1 14

11 位 ｻﾄｳ ﾄｼｵ 0 45 40 85 7 1 77 1 1 8

ﾋﾗｶﾞ ﾀｶｼ 0 49 44 93 14 2 77 1 1 15

13 位 ｴﾉﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ 0 43 43 86 7 1 78 1 1 8

ｼﾏｵｶ ﾄｼｵ 0 44 46 90 10 2 78 1 1 11

ﾔｶﾞﾒ ｷﾐﾉﾘ 0 47 47 94 14 2 78 1 1 15

16 位 ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 0 48 45 93 12 2 79 1 1 13

ﾉｻﾞｷ ｼｹﾞﾙ 0 49 46 95 16 0 79 1 1 17

ﾃﾂﾞｶ ｼｮｳｼﾞ 0 48 49 97 18 79 1 1 19

ｶﾅｲ ﾄｼｺ 0 50 57 107 25 3 79 1 1 26

ｷｸﾁ ﾀｶｼ 0 51 57 108 29 79 1 1 30

ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ﾀｶｼ　 0 58 54 112 32 1 79 1 1 33

22 位 ｱﾗｶﾜ　ｹﾝｼﾞ 0 55 52 107 24 83 1 1 25

23 位 ｶｼﾞ ﾂﾖｼ 0 48 57 105 18 3 84 1 1 19

ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ　ﾏｻﾙ 0 51 52 103 19 84 1 1 20

25 位 ﾉﾏ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 0 56 62 118 31 87 1 1 32

グロス順位(上位20名）

順位 氏名 OUT IN TOTAL

1 位 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻｸﾆ 41 39 80

2 位 ﾆｼﾊﾗ ｱｷﾗ 42 41 83

3 位 ｻﾄｳ ﾄｼｵ 45 40 85

ﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｳｼﾞ 44 41 85

5 位 ｴﾉﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ 43 43 86

6 位 ﾌｸｲ　ｽﾐｵ 44 43 87

ﾀﾝ ｷﾖﾋｺ 44 43 87

8 位 ﾊﾔｶﾜ　ﾋﾛﾖｼ 45 43 88

9 位 ｼﾏｵｶ ﾄｼｵ 44 46 90

10 位 ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｼﾞ 46 46 92

11 位 ﾋﾗｶﾞ ﾀｶｼ 49 44 93

ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 48 45 93

13 位 ﾔｶﾞﾒ ｷﾐﾉﾘ 47 47 94

ﾄｸﾓﾄ ｶﾂﾋｺ 44 50 94

15 位 ﾉｻﾞｷ ｼｹﾞﾙ 49 46 95

16 位 ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｺ 48 48 96

ﾓｷﾞ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ 43 53 96

18 位 ﾃﾂﾞｶ ｼｮｳｼﾞ 48 49 97

19 位 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ　ﾏｻﾙ 51 52 103

20 位 ｶｼﾞ ﾂﾖｼ 48 57 105

成績表

5月　17日(木 ）　大洗ゴルフ倶楽部　（茨城県）


